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faqy- MMGSY (SC) Rf 3deA Gyce Hqy I 

H8TTA, 



State -Bihar 

2 

SI. 
No. 

1 

PIU - E.E., R.W.D., Works Div, Barh 
Name of 
Scheme 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) 
Form of Utilization Certificate up to the month of March 2024 

MMGSY (SC) 
(CFMS) 

Total 

FORM GFR 19- A 

MMGSY (SC) CFMS 

Sanction No. & Date 
with Amount (in Rs. 

lacs) 
Lt..No. 123 Dt. 13.08.2020 
Lt..No. 13 Dt. 04.02.2021 
Lt..No. 123 Dt. 21.03.2021 
Lt..No. 80 Dt. 05.06.2021 
Lt..No. 169 Dt. 26-10-2021 
Lt..No. 279 Dt. 07-04-2022 
Lt. No. 67 Dt. 25.06.2023 
Lt. No. 229 Dt. 19.03.2024 

Amount 
Received (in 

Rs. lacs) 
20.54025 
0.79351 Certified that out of Rs. 
12.08968 373.61357 lacs received during 98.47467 

116.15908 
37.07319 
29.31489 

373.61357 

Particulars 

the year 2019-20 to 2023-24 in 
favour of E-in-C, RWD, Bihar 
Patna a sum of 373.61357 lacs 
has been utilized for the purpOse 
of MMGSY (SC) Schemes as 
given in the margin for which it 
was sanctioned and that the 
balance of Rs. 0.00 Lacs 
remaining unutilized at the end of 
the period under. 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned 
have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that 
the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

2;h( 

Sa 
24 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Divisjon, Barh 

29/05| 4 

59.16830 



Rural Works Department 

MMGSY 

(SC) 

AIlotment 

Requisition 

Name 
of 

Division 
:-

Barh 

Current 
Demand (In Lacs) (11-9) 

Value of Mesurment (In Lacs) 

Total 

Expenditure 

as 
per 

MIS 
(In 

Allotment 
Received (In 

Lacs) 

Agreement 

Administrative Sanction 
Amount 

Name of Contractor 
(In English) 

Name of Road/Bridge 

Year 

SI. 

Main Work Maintenance 

Lacs) 

Length (In Km/M) 

No. 

(In Lacs) 

13 

12 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

14.64890 

43.96379 

29.31489 

29.31489| 

6.94186 

44.81421 

51.68100 

0.810| 

|Sudha Kumari 

1 

2017-18T02 

Road 
To 
to 

Lalpura 

14.64890 

Executive Engineer 

RWD, 

Works 

Divisiga, 

Barh. 

Divisional Accounts Officer 

RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Barh. 

Amount 

(In Lacs) 
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